Shaker High School
¥ Boys Modified 9 Cross Country
2021 - 2022

Coaches:

e Sean Alvarado, Head Coach

Players (17)

NAME

Charles Adelstein
Yusuf Bhatti
Hunter Doolittle
Prathik Gullapalli
Connor Higgins
Adam Judson

lan Kennedy
Rishabh Kumar
Lennon Longo
Tyler Mazurek
Jackson Mitchell
Stephen Mostert
Jacob Perea
Theodore Rheingold
Logan Scism
Lew Sheffer
Tyler Sirtori

GRADE

12
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11

Athletics Director: Sean Colfer
Assistant: David Stadtlander

445 Watervliet Shaker Rd
Latham, NY, 12110

(518) 785-5511
northcolonie.org

POSITION

Captain

Captain
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